S10-10
visit our website at www.willoughby-ind.com
U.S.A.
Willoughby Industries - Security Products
ASGB Series
Ligature-resistant
Grab Bars
ASGB
LIGATURE-RESISTANT DISCLAIMER
ASGB36 SHOWN
ASGB3318 SHOWN
MODEL NUMBER GRAB BAR LENGTH ("X")
ASGB18 18"
ASGB18V 18" (Vertical grab bar w/ no weep holes.)
ASGB24 24"
ASGB24V 24" (Vertical grab bar w/ no weep holes.)
ASGB30 30"
ASGB36 36"
ASGB42 42"
ASGB48 48"
ASGB3318 33" X 18"